SUMMIT ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL

Fee Schedule for 2025-2026

The fees listed in this fee schedule are the MAXIMUM fees allowed for each activity. The actual cost may be less than the
maximum listed in this fee schedule. The spend plan (intended use) for each fee is listed below the fee.

Maximum aggregate per year for each student is $7000.00

Concurrent Enroliment Textbook
Graduation Regalia - 3rd Party
Honors Cords
Locker Fee

CTE
Culinary 1- 2 -3
Food, equipment, and other materials
Max

Digital Art and lllustration
oftware, computers, paper and other material
Max

Digital Media Advanced + Basecamp
Software, computers, and other materials
Max

Digital Photography 1-2-3
Cameras, software, paper and other materials
Max

Exersise Science/ Sports Medicine
Medical tape and other materials
Max

Interior Design 1
Paper, cloth and other materials

Max

Intro to Audio, Video, and Animation
Software, computers, and other materials
Max

Intro to Graphic Design
Software, computers, and other materials

Max

Intro to Web Development
Software, computers, and other materials

Max

General Fees

$200 Attendence School
$35+ Alternative Credit (.25 credit)
$5 Schedule Change
$5 Transcript Fee (First 3 Free)
Class Fees
Fine Arts
AP Art Studio
$25 paint, clay,paper and other materials
$25 Max
Art 1

$25 paint,clay, paper and other materials
$25 Max

Book Binding/Print Making
$25 Paper, ink, markers and other materials
$25 Max

Ceramics

$25 Clay,wires and other materials
$25 Max

Choir/Band/Music Classes
$25 heet music, instruments, software, other Materia
$25 Max

Dance 1/Social Dance

$25 Costumes, proprs and other materials
$25 Max

Independence Studio Study
$25 heet music, instruments, software, other materia
$25 Max

Jewlery
$25 Wire, beads, tools and other materials
$25 Max
Mixed Media

$25 Paint, paper, clay and other materials
$25 Max

$5
$25
$5
$5

$25

$25

$25
$25

$25
$25

$25
$25

$25
$25

$25
$25

$25
$25

$25
$25

$25
$25



Medical Forensics AP Music Theory

Lab supplies, microscopes and other materials $25 heet music, instruments, software, other materia $25
Max $25 Max $25
Medical Terminology Sculpure
Software and other materials $25 Clay,wires and other materials $25
Max $25 Max $25
Video Production and Movie Making Symphonic Band
Software, computers, and other materials $25 Sheet music, instruments, software $25
Max $25 Max $25
Video Production 2 (Basecamp) Theater - 2/Advanced
Software, computers, and other materials $25 Costumes, props and other materials $25
Max $25 Max $25
World Languages Water Colors
| American Sign Language 1-2 Paint,paper, and ofher materials 525
Software and other materials $25 Max $25

Max $25
Physical Education

Software and other materials $25 Weights, equipment and other materials $25
Max $25 Max $25

Software and other materials $25  Weights, equipment and other materials $25
Max $25 $25
Digital Studies

Software and other materials $25 Software, computers, and other materials $25
Max $25 Max $25
Science Science
Chemistry 1010 $25 Botany/Genetics
Labs, tools and other materials $25 Labs, tools and other materials $25
Max Max $25
AP Biology/Chemistry/Physis Medical Anotomy and Physiology
Labs, tools and other materials $25 Labs, tools and other materials $25
Max $25 Max $25
AP Enviornmental Science Oceanography/Zoology

Labs, tools and other materials $25 Labs, tools and other materials $25
Max $25 Max $25

Botany/Genetics
Labs, tools and other materials $25

Max $25




Organization Fees
Broadcasting/Video Production
Team Fee
Materials
Uniforms/Others
Team/Meal
Travel

Max

Clubs
Team Fee
Team /Meal
Travel
Misc

Max

HOSA
Participation
Spring Leadership
Fall Leadership
Team/Meal
Travel

Max
Model UN
Fee
Team/Meal
Travel

Max
Theatre
Team Fee
Play Production
Theatre Clinic
Team/Meal
Travel
Misc

Max

Athletics
Baseball
Participation
Camp/Clinics
Uniforms/Other
Team/meal
Travel
Misc
Spirit Pack
Lost Uniform (non-waivable)

Max

$100
$50
$0-200
$350
$1,000
$1,700

$0-200
$350

$1,000
$100

$1,650

$35
$250
$50
$350
$1,500
$2,185

$120
$100
$100

$320

$125
$25
$100
$350
$1,000
$100
$1,700

$200
$500
$200
$500
$1,000
$100
$0-300
$0-300
$2,800

Debate
Team Fee
Uniforms/Other
Team/Meal
Travel
Misc

Max

Choir & Band
Team Fee
Event Fee

Uniforms/Others
Team/Meal
Travel
Misc
Spirit Pack

Max
Esports
Team Fee
Uniforms/Others
Team/Meal
Travel

Max

National Honor Society
Team Fee
Team/Meal

Travel

Max
Student Council
Team Fee
Uniform/Other
Leadership/Confrence
Team/Meal
Travel
Spirit Pack

Max

Basketball - Boys/Girls
Participation
Camp/Clinics

Uniforms/Others
Team/Meal
Travel
Misc
Spirit Pack
Lost Uniform (non-waivable)

Max

$150
$75
$350
$1,500
$100
$2,175

$100
$0-600
$125
$350
$1,000
$100
$0-300
$2,575

$300
$0-200

$350
$1,000
$1,850

$25
$100
$100
$225

$200
$200
$300
$350
$100
$0-300
$1,450

$200
$500
$150
$500
$1,000
$100
$0-300
$0-300
$2,750



Cheer
Participation
Camps/Clinics
Uniforms/Others
Team/Meal
Travel
Misc
Spirit Pack
Lost Uniform (non-waivable)

Max
Football
Participation
Camps/Clinics
Uniforms/Others
Team/Meal
Traval
Misc
Spirit Pack
Lost Uniform (non-waivable)

Max
Softball
Participation
Camps/Clinics
Uniforms/Others
Team/Meal
Travel
Misc
Spirit Pack
Lost Uniform (non-waivable)

Max
Soccer - Boys/Girls
Participation
Camps/Clinics
Uniforms/Other
Team/Meal
Travel
Misc
Spirit Pack
Lost Uniform (non-waivable)

Max

Track & Field/Cross Country
Participation
Camps/Clinics
Uniforms/Others
Team/Meal
Traval
Misc
Spirit Pack
Lost Uniform (non-waivable)

Max

$200
$600
$500
$250
$1,000
$100
$0-300
$0-300
$2,950

$200
$500
$300
$250
$1,000
$100
$0-300
$0-300
$2,650

$200
$500
$150
$250
$1,000
$100
$0-300
$0-300
$2,500

$200
$500
$150
$250
$1,000
$100
$0-300
$0-300
$2,500

$200
$500
$200
$250
$1,000
$100
$0-300
$0-300
$2,550

Drill/Dance Company
Participation
Camps/Clinics
Uniforms/Others
Team/Meal
Travel
Misc
Spirit Pack
Lost Uniform (non-waivable)

Max
Softball
Participation
Camps/Clinics
Uniforms/Others
Team/Meal
Travel
Misc
Spirit Pack
Lost Uniform (non-waivable)

Max
Golf - Boys/Girls
Participation
Camps/Clinics/Greens
Uniforms/Others
Team/Meal
Travel
Misc
Spirit Pack
Lost Uniform (non-waivable)

Max
Swimming - 3rd Party
Participation
Camps/Clinics
Uniforms/Other
Team/Meal
Travel
Misc
Spirit Pack
Lost Uniform (non-waivable)

Max

Volleyball
Participation
Camps/Clinics
Uniforms/Other
Team/Meal
Travel
Misc
Spirit Pack
Lost Uniform (non-waivable)

Max

$200
$500
$650
$250
$1,000
$100
$0-300
$0-300
$3,000

$200
$500
$150
$250
$1,000
$100
$0-300
$0-300
$2,500

$200
$700
$100
$250
$1,000
$100
$0-300
$0-300
$2,650

$200
$500
$150
$250
$1,000
$100
$0-300
$0-300
$2,500

$200
$500
$150
$250
$1,000
$100
$0-300
$0-300
$2,500



Wrestling
Participation
Camps/Clinics
Uniforms/other
Team/Meal
Travel
Misc
Spirit Pack
Lost Uniform (non-waivable

Max

Non - Waivable Fee
Chromebook - Screen Replacement
Chromebook - Charger
Chromebook - Total Replacement
Calculator Replacement
Field Trip
Food Handlers Permit
Insurance
Lagoon Day
Yearbook
Parking Pass
Parking Violation

$200
$500
$100
$250
$1,000
$100
$0-300
$0-300
$2,450

$75

$25

$250

$150
$0-20

$20
Third Party
Ticket Price

$60

$15

$50

Esports
Participation
Camps/Clinics
Uniforms/Other
Team/Meal
Travel
Misc
Spirt Pack
Lost Uniform (non-waivable)

Max

Non - Waivable Test
PSAT Test
AP Test - per class
AP Capstone
AP Test Late fee
ACT Prep Course

$200

$250

$100

$100
$0-300
$0-300
$1,150

$30
$105
$150
$40
$100
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