SUMMIT ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL Fee Schedule for 2025-2026

The fees listed in this fee schedule are the MAXIMUM fees allowed for each activity. The actual cost may be less than the maximum listed in this fee schedule. The spend plan (intended use) for each fee is listed below the fee.

Maximum aggregate per year for each student is \$7000.00					
	Genera				
Concurrent Enrollment Textbook	\$200	Attendence School	\$5		
Graduation Regalia - 3rd Party	\$35+	(/	\$25		
Honors Cords	\$5	Schedule Change	\$5		
Locker Fee	\$5	Transcript Fee (First 3 Free)	\$5		
	<u>Class</u>	Fees			
<u>CTE</u>		Fine Arts			
Culinary 1- 2 -3		AP Art Studio			
Food, equipment, and other materials	\$25	paint, clay,paper and other materials	\$25		
Мах	\$25	Мах	\$25		
Digital Art and Illustration		Art 1			
oftware, computers, paper and other material	\$25	paint,clay, paper and other materials	\$25		
Мах	\$25	Мах	\$25		
Digital Media Advanced + Basecamp		Book Binding/Print Making			
Software, computers, and other materials	\$25	Paper, ink, markers and other materials	\$25		
Max	\$25	Max	\$25		
Digital Photography 1 - 2 - 3		Ceramics			
Cameras, software, paper and other materials	\$25	Clay,wires and other materials	\$25		
Max	-	Max	-		
Wax	\$25	Max	\$25		
Exersise Science/ Sports Medicine		Choir/Band/Music Classes			
Medical tape and other materials	\$25	heet music, instruments, software, other Materia	\$25		
Мах	\$25	Мах	\$25		
Interior Design 1		Dance 1/Social Dance			
Paper, cloth and other materials	\$25	Costumes, proprs and other materials	\$25		
Max	\$25	Max	\$25		
Intro to Audio, Video, and Animation		Independence Studio Study			
Software, computers, and other materials	\$25	heet music, instruments, software, other materia	\$25		
Max	\$25	Max	\$ 2 5		
Intro to Graphic Design	\$25	Jewlery	ድጋ <i>⊏</i>		
Software, computers, and other materials		Wire, beads, tools and other materials	\$25		
Мах	\$25	Мах	\$25		
Intro to Web Development		Mixed Media			
Software, computers, and other materials	\$25	Paint, paper, clay and other materials	\$25		
Мах	\$25	Мах	\$25		

Medical Forensics
Lab supplies, microscopes and other materials
Мах
Medical Terminology
Software and other materials
Мах
Video Production and Movie Making
Software, computers, and other materials
Max
Video Production 2 (Basecamp)
Software, computers, and other materials
Max
max
World Languages
American Sign Language 1 - 2
Software and other materials
Max
wax
German DLI 6 - 7
Software and other materials
Мах
Wax
German Bridge
German Bridge Software and other materials
German Bridge
German Bridge Software and other materials Max
German Bridge Software and other materials Max Spanish 1 - 2 + AP Spanish
German Bridge Software and other materials Max Spanish 1 - 2 + AP Spanish Software and other materials
German Bridge Software and other materials Max Spanish 1 - 2 + AP Spanish
German Bridge Software and other materials Max Spanish 1 - 2 + AP Spanish Software and other materials Max
German Bridge Software and other materials Max Spanish 1 - 2 + AP Spanish Software and other materials Max Science
German Bridge Software and other materials Max Spanish 1 - 2 + AP Spanish Software and other materials Max Science Chemistry 1010
German Bridge Software and other materials Max Spanish 1 - 2 + AP Spanish Software and other materials Max Science
German Bridge Software and other materials Max Spanish 1 - 2 + AP Spanish Software and other materials Max Science Chemistry 1010
German Bridge Software and other materials Max Spanish 1 - 2 + AP Spanish Software and other materials Max Science Chemistry 1010 Labs, tools and other materials Max
German Bridge Software and other materials Max Spanish 1 - 2 + AP Spanish Software and other materials Max Science Chemistry 1010 Labs, tools and other materials Max
German Bridge Software and other materials Max Spanish 1 - 2 + AP Spanish Software and other materials Max Science Chemistry 1010 Labs, tools and other materials Max
German Bridge Software and other materials Max Spanish 1 - 2 + AP Spanish Software and other materials Max Science Chemistry 1010 Labs, tools and other materials Max
German Bridge Software and other materials Max Spanish 1 - 2 + AP Spanish Software and other materials Max Science Chemistry 1010 Labs, tools and other materials Max AP Biology/Chemistry/Physis Labs, tools and other materials
German Bridge Software and other materials Max Spanish 1 - 2 + AP Spanish Software and other materials Max Science Chemistry 1010 Labs, tools and other materials Max AP Biology/Chemistry/Physis Labs, tools and other materials
German Bridge Software and other materials Max Spanish 1 - 2 + AP Spanish Software and other materials Max Science Chemistry 1010 Labs, tools and other materials Max AP Biology/Chemistry/Physis Labs, tools and other materials Max
German Bridge Software and other materials Max Spanish 1 - 2 + AP Spanish Software and other materials Max Science Chemistry 1010 Labs, tools and other materials Max AP Biology/Chemistry/Physis Labs, tools and other materials Max
German Bridge Software and other materials Max Spanish 1 - 2 + AP Spanish Software and other materials Max Science Chemistry 1010 Labs, tools and other materials Max AP Biology/Chemistry/Physis Labs, tools and other materials Max

¢25	AP Music Theory heet music, instruments, software, other materia	\$25
\$ 25	Max	\$25
ΨZJ	Max	ΨΖΟ
	Sculpure	
\$25	Clay,wires and other materials	\$25
\$25	Max	\$25
	Symphonic Band	
\$25	Sheet music, instruments, software	\$25
\$25	Мах	\$25
	The stern O/A durance d	
\$25	Theater - 2/Advanced Costumes, props and other materials	\$25
φ25 \$25	Max	φ25 \$25
φ2 5	Wax	φ 2 5
	Water Colors	
	Paint, paper, and other materials	\$25
\$25	Мах	\$25
\$25		
	Physical Education	
	Advanced Weight Lifting	
\$25	Weights, equipment and other materials	\$25
\$25	Мах	\$25
	Strenght and Weight Training	
\$25	Strenght and Weight Training Weights, equipment and other materials	\$25
\$25 \$25	Strenght and Weight Training Weights, equipment and other materials	\$25 \$25
\$25 \$25		\$25 \$25
	Weights, equipment and other materials Digital Studies Intro to Web Development	-
\$25 \$25	Weights, equipment and other materials Digital Studies Intro to Web Development Software, computers, and other materials	\$25 \$25
\$25	Weights, equipment and other materials Digital Studies Intro to Web Development	\$25
\$25 \$25	Weights, equipment and other materials Digital Studies Intro to Web Development Software, computers, and other materials Max	\$25 \$25
\$25 \$25 \$25	Weights, equipment and other materials Digital Studies Intro to Web Development Software, computers, and other materials Max Science	\$25 \$25
\$25 \$25 \$25 \$25	Weights, equipment and other materials Digital Studies Intro to Web Development Software, computers, and other materials Max Science Botany/Genetics	\$25 \$25 \$25
\$25 \$25 \$25	Weights, equipment and other materials Digital Studies Intro to Web Development Software, computers, and other materials Max Science Botany/Genetics Labs, tools and other materials	\$25 \$25 \$25 \$25
\$25 \$25 \$25 \$25	Weights, equipment and other materials Digital Studies Intro to Web Development Software, computers, and other materials Max Science Botany/Genetics	\$25 \$25 \$25
\$25 \$25 \$25 \$25	Weights, equipment and other materials Digital Studies Intro to Web Development Software, computers, and other materials Max Science Botany/Genetics Labs, tools and other materials	\$25 \$25 \$25 \$25
\$25 \$25 \$25 \$25	Weights, equipment and other materials Digital Studies Intro to Web Development Software, computers, and other materials Max Science Botany/Genetics Labs, tools and other materials Max	\$25 \$25 \$25 \$25
\$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25	Weights, equipment and other materials Digital Studies Intro to Web Development Software, computers, and other materials Max Science Botany/Genetics Labs, tools and other materials Max Max Max Medical Anotomy and Physiology	\$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25
\$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25	Weights, equipment and other materials Digital Studies Intro to Web Development Software, computers, and other materials Max Science Botany/Genetics Labs, tools and other materials Max Medical Anotomy and Physiology Labs, tools and other materials Max	\$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25
\$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25	Weights, equipment and other materials Digital Studies Intro to Web Development Software, computers, and other materials Max Science Botany/Genetics Labs, tools and other materials Max Medical Anotomy and Physiology Labs, tools and other materials Max	\$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25
\$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25	Weights, equipment and other materials Digital Studies Intro to Web Development Software, computers, and other materials Max Science Botany/Genetics Labs, tools and other materials Max Medical Anotomy and Physiology Labs, tools and other materials Max	\$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25
\$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25	Weights, equipment and other materials Digital Studies Intro to Web Development Software, computers, and other materials Max Science Botany/Genetics Labs, tools and other materials Max Medical Anotomy and Physiology Labs, tools and other materials Max	\$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25
\$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25	Weights, equipment and other materials Digital Studies Intro to Web Development Software, computers, and other materials Max Science Botany/Genetics Labs, tools and other materials Max Medical Anotomy and Physiology Labs, tools and other materials Max Oceanography/Zoology Labs, tools and other materials Max	\$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25
\$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25	Weights, equipment and other materials Digital Studies Intro to Web Development Software, computers, and other materials Max Science Botany/Genetics Labs, tools and other materials Max Medical Anotomy and Physiology Labs, tools and other materials Max Oceanography/Zoology Labs, tools and other materials Max	\$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25
\$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25	Weights, equipment and other materials Digital Studies Intro to Web Development Software, computers, and other materials Max Science Botany/Genetics Labs, tools and other materials Max Medical Anotomy and Physiology Labs, tools and other materials Max Oceanography/Zoology Labs, tools and other materials Max	\$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25

Organization Fees

Broadcasting/Video Production
Team Fee
Materials
Uniforms/Others
Team/Meal
Travel
Max
Clubs
Team Fee
Team /Meal
Travel
Misc
Misc Max

HOSA
Participation
Spring Leadership
Fall Leadership
Team/Meal
Travel
Мах
Model UN
Fee
Team/Meal
Travel
Мах
Theatre
Team Fee
Play Production
Theatre Clinic
Team/Meal
Travel
Misc

. . .

	Debate	
\$100	Team Fee	\$150
\$50	Uniforms/Other	\$75
\$0-200	Team/Meal	\$350
\$350	Travel	\$1,500
\$1,000	Misc	\$100
\$1,700	Max	\$2,175
	Choir & Band	
\$0-200	Team Fee	\$100
\$350	Event Fee	\$0-600
\$1,000	Uniforms/Others	\$125
\$100	Team/Meal	\$350
\$1,650	Travel	\$1,000
	Misc	\$100
	Spirit Pack	\$0-300
	Мах	\$2,575
	Esports	
\$35	Team Fee	\$300
\$250	Uniforms/Others	\$0-200
\$50	Team/Meal	\$350
\$350	Travel	\$1,000
\$1,500	Max	\$1,850
\$2,185		
	National Honor Society	
\$120	Team Fee	\$25
\$100	Team/Meal	\$100
\$100	Travel	\$100
\$320	Мах	\$225
	Student Council	
\$125	Team Fee	\$200
\$25	Uniform/Other	\$200
\$100	Leadership/Confrence	\$300
\$350	Team/Meal	\$350
\$1,000	Travel	\$100
\$100	Spirit Pack	\$0-300
\$1,700	Мах	\$1,450

<u>Athletics</u>			
Baseball		Basketball - Boys/Girls	
Participation	\$200	Participation	\$200
Camp/Clinics	\$500	Camp/Clinics	\$500
Uniforms/Other	\$200	Uniforms/Others	\$150
Team/meal	\$500	Team/Meal	\$500
Travel	\$1,000	Travel	\$1,000
Misc	\$100	Misc	\$100
Spirit Pack	\$0-300	Spirit Pack	\$0-300
Lost Uniform (non-waivable)	\$0-300	Lost Uniform (non-waivable)	\$0-300
Мах	\$2,800	Мах	\$2,750

0	
Cheer	
Participation	\$200
Camps/Clinics	\$600
Uniforms/Others	\$500
Team/Meal	\$250
Travel	\$1,000
Misc	\$100
Spirit Pack	\$0-30
Lost Uniform (non-waivable)	\$0-30
Max	\$2,950
Football	<i>42,000</i>
Participation	\$200
Camps/Clinics	\$500
Uniforms/Others	
	\$300
Team/Meal	\$250
Traval	\$1,000
Misc	\$100
Spirit Pack	\$0-30
Lost Uniform (non-waivable)	\$0-30
Мах	\$2,650
Softball	
Participation	\$200
Camps/Clinics	\$500
Uniforms/Others	\$150
Team/Meal	\$250
Travel	\$1,000
Misc	\$100
Spirit Pack	\$0-30
Lost Uniform (non-waivable)	\$0-30
Max	\$2,500
Soccer - Boys/Girls	<i>+_,</i>
Participation	\$200
Camps/Clinics	\$500
Uniforms/Other	\$150
Team/Meal	\$250
Travel	\$1,000
Misc	\$100
Spirit Pack	\$0-30
Lost Uniform (non-waivable)	\$0-30
Мах	\$2,500
Track & Field/Cross Country	
Participation	\$200
Camps/Clinics	\$500
Uniforms/Others	\$200
Team/Meal	\$250
Traval	\$1,000
Misc	\$100
Spirit Pack	\$0-30
Lost Uniform (non-waivable)	\$0-30
Max	\$2,550
IIIQA	ψ2,000

	Drill/Dance Company	
\$200	Participation	\$200
\$600	Camps/Clinics	\$500
\$500	Uniforms/Others	\$650
\$250	Team/Meal	\$250
1,000	Travel	\$1,000
\$100	Misc	\$100
0-300	Spirit Pack	\$0-300
0-300	Lost Uniform (non-waivable)	\$0-300
2,950	Max	\$3,000
	Softball	. ,
\$200	Participation	\$200
\$500	Camps/Clinics	\$500
\$300	Uniforms/Others	\$150
\$250	Team/Meal	\$250
1,000	Travel	\$1,000
\$100	Misc	\$100
÷100	Spirit Pack	\$0-300
60-300	Lost Uniform (non-waivable)	\$0-300 \$0-300
2,650	Max	\$2,500
2,030	Golf - Boys/Girls	φ2,300
\$200	Participation	\$200
\$500	Camps/Clinics/Greens	\$200 \$700
\$150 \$150	Uniforms/Others	\$100
	Team/Meal	
\$250		\$250
1,000	Travel Misc	\$1,000
\$100		\$100
0-300	Spirit Pack	\$0-300
0-300	Lost Uniform (non-waivable) Max	\$0-300
2,500	-	\$2,650
¢200	Swimming - 3rd Party	¢200
\$200	Participation	\$200 \$500
\$500	Camps/Clinics	\$500
\$150	Uniforms/Other	\$150
\$250	Team/Meal	\$250
1,000	Travel	\$1,000
\$100	Misc	\$100
0-300	Spirit Pack	\$0-300
0-300	Lost Uniform (non-waivable)	\$0-300
2,500	Мах	\$2,500
	Volleyball	
\$200	Participation	\$200
\$500	Camps/Clinics	\$500
\$200	Uniforms/Other	\$150
\$250	Team/Meal	\$250
1,000	Travel	\$1,000
\$100	Misc	\$100
0-300	Spirit Pack	\$0-300
0-300	Lost Uniform (non-waivable)	\$0-300
2,550	Мах	\$2,500

Wrestling		Esports	
Participation	\$200	Participation	\$200
Camps/Clinics	\$500	Camps/Clinics	
Uniforms/other	\$100	Uniforms/Other	
Team/Meal	\$250	Team/Meal	\$250
Travel	\$1,000	Travel	\$100
Misc	\$100	Misc	\$100
Spirit Pack	\$0-300	Spirt Pack	\$0-300
Lost Uniform (non-waivable	\$0-300	Lost Uniform (non-waivable)	\$0-300
Мах	\$2,450	Мах	\$1,150
Non - Waivable Fee		<u>Non - Waivable Test</u>	
Chromebook - Screen Replacement	\$75	PSAT Test	\$30
Chromebook - Charger	\$25	AP Test - per class	\$105
Chromebook - Total Replacement	\$250	AP Capstone	\$150
Calculator Replacement	\$150	AP Test Late fee	\$40
Field Trip	\$0-20	ACT Prep Course	\$100
Food Handlers Permit	\$20		
Insurance	Third Party		
Lagoon Day	Ticket Price		
Yearbook	\$60		
Parking Pass	\$15		
Parking Violation	\$50		